Unaka High School Rangers

Lt/Dk

N UAWNRE

11
14
15
20
22
23
52
54
55
58
64
65
66
70
71
76
88

Name

Jaycob Nidiffer

Tj Thomas

Brynin Repass
Isaiah White
Samuel Freeman
Ayden Greenless
Connor McKinney
James Davison
Jacob Smith
Nathan Wilson
Micah Gray

Titus Buckles
Joshua Mann
Kian Barton
Nicolas Garza
Aidan Peterson
Jacob Taylor
Ayden Turner
Tyler Smith
Jacob Wilson
Nathan Bailey
Marcus Shomaker
Christopher Good
Roy Jenkins
Garrett Britt

Head Coach: O'Brien Bennett

Assistant Coaches: Jake Jones, John Kosko, Joey Parlier

Pos
DB
RB
QB
DB
DB
RB
WR
WR
LB
LB
WR
RB
WR
LB
DL
oL
DL
DL
oL
oL
DL
oL
oL
DL
LB

Ht Wt

TSSAAsports.com

Home of the TSSAA Championships

SCORES - STANDINGS

HISTORY - RECORDS

Unaka High School (2-9)

Aug. 18
Sep. 1
Sep. 8
Sep. 15
Sep. 22
Sep. 29
Oct. 6
Oct. 13
Oct. 19
Oct. 26
Nov. 3

North Greene High School (4-7)

Aug. 18
Aug. 25
Sep. 1

Sep. 11
Sep. 15
Sep. 22
Sep. 29
Oct. 13
Oct. 19
Oct. 26
Nov. 3

at Chuckey-Doak
Twin Springs, VA
Cosby *

at Jellico *
Happy Valley

Thomas Walker, VA

Hancock Co. *

at North Greene *
at Hampton

at Cloudland *

at Coalfield

at West Greene

at Castlewood, VA
Jellico *
Cumberland Gap
at Hancock Co. *

at Williamsburg, KY

Cloudland *
Unaka *

Happy Valley

at Cosby *

at Oliver Springs

Region Standings

Cloudland 5-0 229 76 6-4 323 254
Jellico 4-1 127 60 6-3 205 111
North Greene 3-2 78 101 4-6 153 245
Unaka 2-3 140 111 2-8 184 341
Hancock Co. 1-4 92 200 1-9 124 421
Cosbhy 0-5 74 192 1-9 124 386
Watch live TSSAA

V7

L 18-54
L 0-42
W 38-14
L0-21

L 0-35

L 26-44
W 52-14
L 20-22
L 0-55

L 30-40
L 8-63

L 0-26
W 36-0
L7-14

L 18-21
W 20-14
L 7-52

L 8-46
W 22-20
L 14-45
W 21-7
L 0-48

ALL TIMES LOCAL TO HOST SCHOOL

sporting events on
*  NFHSnhetwork.com

North Greene High School Huskies

Lt/Dk
1

WoOo~NOOAWN

70
72
75
79

Name

Brandon Weems
Leelan Norton
Yeshua Vaught
Nicholas Mitchell
Christian Cogdill
Colton Robbins
Thomas Darnell
Ethan White
Brayden Weems
Kaleb Fields
Grayson Collins
Dash Stigen
Jake Duffy

Glen Swatzell
Kelson Eastep
Matthew Boyd
Leon Johnson
Dylan Gentry
Colten Suggs
Ryder Stover
Mason Barrett
Eli Johnson
Shawn Russell
Adam Bernard
Skyler Miller
Blake Hurd
Owen Pierce
Weston Barrett

Head Coach: Eric Tilson
Assistant Coaches: Tyler Bailey, Josh Church, Bryan Henderson,
Will Hensley, James Rosenbalm, Ed Tilson, Eric Vaughn, Matt

Weems

Pos
DB
LB
RB
DB
LB
TE
DB
DL
DB
PK
QB
WR
WR
LB
DB
DB
RB
TE
LB
LB
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
DL
oL

Cl

So.

Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.

So.
So.
So.

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Fr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Jr.

Ht

5-09
5-11
5-11
6-00
5-09
6-04
6-03
6-02
5-09
6-02
5-09
6-04
5-10
5-10
6-03
6-02
5-11
5-11
6-02
5-09
6-05
6-03
6-02
6-00
5-09
5-09
5-10
6-00

Wt

150
155
196
145
168
190
170
225
148
160
165
154
155
157
172
170
155
174
169
157
215
237
247
235
275
230
260
260



